between two (2) years period starting from tentatively 
23.06.2018 for deployment in CMPDI-HQ, Nagpur 
office. 

Bidder will have to quote for the vehicles as per detailed 
description mentioned at point no.-1 in SECTION-3 (Technical 
terms & conditions) of NIT on page no.-49.  

Rs 24,63,767/- 

(Twenty four lakh 

sixty three 

thousand seven 

hundred sixty 

seven only). 

(Estimated value 

includes rental 

charges, including 

all expenses and 

taxes, and 

excluded only 

cost of diesel). 

Rs 15,400 /- 

(Rupees Fifteen 

thousand four 

hundred only). 

24 Months. 

(Barring 1.5 

months of 

summer 

vacation 

period each 

year) 

Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in the 

website 

https://coalindiatenders.nic.in

[...]

starting from tentatively 23.06.2018 for 
deployment in CMPDI-HQ, Nagpur office.  

Bidder will have to quote for the vehicles as 
per detailed description mentioned at point 
no.-1 in SECTION-3 (Technical terms & 
conditions) of NIT on page no.-49. 

Rs 24,63,767/- (Twenty 

four lakh sixty three 

thousand seven 

hundred sixty seven 

only).                

(Estimated value 

includes rental charges, 

including all expenses 

and taxes, and excluded 

only cost of diesel). 

Rs 15,400 /- 

(Rupees Fifteen 

thousand four 

hundred only). 

24 Months. 

(Barring 1.5 

months of 

summer 

vacation period 

each months) 

1. Time Schedule of Activities: 

Sl. No. Particulars Time Schedule 

a. Tender e-Publication date 

Date & Time as mentioned in the 

website: 

https://coalindiatenders.nic.in